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                     Fuel Type 
		            
			            
                            Electric
Natural Gas
Propane
Solar
			            
		            

                
	
                     Install Location 
		            	
			            
                            Indoor Only
Outdoor Only
			            
		            

                
	
		             Intended Household 
			        	
				        
                            1 bathroom
2 bathroom
3 bathroom
4 bathroom
5 bathroom
6 bathroom
7 bathroom
8 bathroom
				        
		            

                
	
				    Price Range (USD)
			        			       
				        
                            0-500
501-1000
1001-1500
1501-2000
2000-5000
                            

                            Min
                            
                            Max
                            
				        
			        

			    
	
				     Water Heater Type 
			        
				   
					        
						        Commercial Water Heaters
Expansion Tanks
Heat Pump Water Heaters
Hybrid Water Heaters
Indirect Water Heaters
Point-Of-Use Water Heaters
Pool Heater
Residential Tank Water Heaters
Storage Tanks
Tankless Water Heaters
					        
			        

			    
	
				    Brand 
			        
				   
					        
						        AirQuest
Amtrol
AO Smith
Bradford White
EcoSmart 
Eemax
Eternal
Lochinvar
Navien
NORITZ
Paloma
Rheem
RINNAI
Stiebel Eltron
Takagi
					        
                    
			        

			    
	
				    Height (Inches)  
			        
				
					    
                            11-15 inches
16-20 inches
21-25 inches
26-30 inches
31-35 inches
36-40 inches
41-45 inches
46-50 inches
5-10 inches
51-55 inches
56-60 inches
61-65 inches
66-70 inches
					    
               
				    

			    
	
			        Capacity (Gallons) 
				    
			  
			            
			            0-10
101-110
111-120
11-20
121-130
131-140
141-150
21-30
31-40
41-50
51-60
61-70
71-80
81-90
91-100
Tankless (unlimited)
			            
                
				    

			    
	
			        Energy Factor  
				        
			    
			        
			            0.50 - 0.55
0.55 - 0.60
0.60 - 0.65
0.65 - 0.70 
0.70 - 0.75
0.80 - 0.85
0.85 - 0.90 
0.90 - 0.95
0.95+
			        
				    

			    
	
			         Venting Type 
				        
			   
			        
			            Atmospheric
Conventional
Direct
Power Vent
			        
				    

			    
	
			          Features  
				        
			   
				     
			            Condensing
Digital Display
Easy Link
Energy Star
Low NOx
Non-condensing
Self Cleaning
Ultra-Low NOx
			        
				    

			    
	
			           Material   
				        
			   
				    
			            Stainless Steel
Standard
			        
				    

			    
	
				        BTU Input    
				    
				
			        
				        0 - 50,000
110,000 - 130,000
130,000 - 150,000
150,000 - 175,000
175,000 - 200,000
200,000 - 250,000
250,000+
50,000 - 70,000
70,000 - 90,000
90,000 - 110,000 
				    
				    

			    
	
			           GPM   
			        
			   
		            
			            0.5 - 2.0
10.1 - 13.0
13.1 - 16.0
16.1 - 20.0
2.1 - 5.0
5.1 - 7.0
7.1 - 10
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		At Waterheatingsystem.com our mission is to promote new water heating innovations available in the industry that are available to suit your lifestyle. Headquartered in Florida, we are passionate about using technology to bring you the world of "on demand water heaters" at your fingertips.

From humble beginnings in 2001, our group has been through an incredible journey to earn the trust of thousands of satisfied customers and create a brand experience we are proud of. Known for being one of the top online retailers for the last decade,  With us you get never opened brand new merchandise at wholesale prices. Add to that we are known for the best delivery service in the industry with satisfaction guaranteed. And, of course, we're never done innovating and adding new products to our catalog, so check back often
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			    Receive discounts and coupons on future sales on all of our products and services sold.
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